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RES U LT -c;U M-DE T *ILED- I.4A RKS-CAR D

oit No.

egd.No.

:10321921981

:2019.STJ/A.40

fr.t. Hlreo-g;1', 1+E-ZO1O

B.^ *Sernester_-_ll, l.4oq -2020

Name : fYOTI

Father's Name : TILAK RAJ

Mother's Name : I(AI.[TA RA]II
AINT SOLDIER COLLEGE, BASTI DANISHMANDAN, JALANDHAR (REGULAR)

S.No. Paper Subjects Marks
Obtained

Minimum Maximum
Marks Marks

. E ENGLTSH (COMPULSORY)

. P PUNJABT (COMPULSORY)

. fI HISTORY

. PH PHILOSOPHY

. PED PI{YSICAL EDUCATION

Total Marks 252 400

ote: This result has been declared onAverage Basis as per orders of Govenrment of Punjab for intermediate claSses -vide Memo No.
llegeEdu.(3)spl-0022, SAS Nagar Dated-0410712020, in view of the current precarious situation due to COVID-l9 pandemic and

ingly this franscript has been issued to the candidate.

ote: DRUG ABUSE: PRoBLEM, MANAGEMENT AND PREYENTTON Subject eualified.

SULT: PASSED : Total Marks Obtained : Two Hundred and Fifty-Two.

mrr*J*Ay/
AR

Professor Incharge @xaminations)ril 11, 2022
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REs U LT -CUI+DE T *ILED- I.4ARKs-CAR D

fr .9. Hnrcd-dtfrr, eHEd -2021

B.*.-Se mest er -- 1ll,- Dec -20 21

: fYOTI

Father's Name : TILAK RAJ

Mother's Name : KANTA RANI

SAINT SOLDIER COLLEGE, BASTI DANISHMANDAN, JALANDHAR (REGULAR)

S.No. Paper Subjects

1. E ENGLTSH (COMPULSORY)

2. P PUNJABT (COMPULSORY)

3. PH(i) PHTLOSOPHY

4. H HISTORY

5. PED PITYSICAL EDUCATION

Total Marks

Note: ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (COMPULSORY) Subject Qualified.

43

40

69

61

85

298

Minimum
Marks

18

18

35

35

35

\[arrm';=
\ta:r.

Roll No.

Regd. No.

ilH
ftrgt g d+l

lftrr g 6+r

t032r92198 1

20t9.srJ/A.40

43

40

51

6l

48 37

RESUIjI: pASSED : Total Marks Obtained : Two Hundred and Ninety-Eight.

AMRITSAR
April 02,2022 Professor Incharge @xaminations)

18
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RES U LT .CUM-DE T *ILED- MARKS_CARD

Roll No.

Regd. No.

: fi321921981

:2019.STJlA.4A

S.B. Hfrred-fs', rc1-zozz
B.^. Senrester lV, Maq-2O22

6+r :ffi
ftrs's ?t++ : fssa ffiI
HETTg6+I :ffiUtr1

Name :IYOTI

Father's Name : TILAK RAJ

Mother's Name : KANTA RANI

SAINT SOLDIER COLLEGE, BASTI DANISHMANDAN, JALANDHAR (REGLILAR)

S.No. Paper Subjects A Marks Minimum Maximum
Obtained Marks Marks

1.

7
aa

3.

4.

\

E ENGLISH (COMPULSORY)

P PUNJABI (COMPULSORY)

PH PHILOSOPHY

H HISTORY

FED PHYSICAL EDUCATIOI{

20

a-JJ

46

48

36

16

20

33

62

48

7l

18

18

3s

35

35

50

50

100

. 100

10035

Total Marks 234

RESULT: PASSED : Total Marks Obtained : TWo Hundred and Thirty-Four.

AMRITSAR , ,

August 20r 2fr22

Pj*j*J*&'7{
Professor Incharge (Examinations)

I



ll No. rc32t921981

2o!9.STJ/A.4O

fi$|.f,r rd3 ,6.-6:€tdl6Ef
REs U LT-C U M-DE T *ILED- I.4A RKS-CA R D

fr.t. ITftHzd-d?r€'i, efEE- zozz

B .A *Se rn est er -- -V,- Dec- 20 22

egd.No.

Name : IYOTI

Father's Name : TILAK RAJ

Mother's Name : I(ANTA RANII

AINT SOLDIER COLLEGE, BASTI DANISHMANDAN, JALANDHAR (REGI]LAR)

Minimum
Marks

18

18

35

35

35

Maximum
Marks

50

50

100

100

100 "

.No. Paper Subjects

. E ENGLTSH (COMPULSORY) 27

30P PTTNJABT (COMPULSORY)

. H HISTORY 35

PH PHILOSOPHY

PED PITYSICAL EDUCATION

64

32

Total Marks 217

ULT: PASSED : Total Marks Obtained : Two Hundred and Seventeen.

m,r*J*dy/
Professor Incharge @xaminations)

TSAR
ril1lr2023

.\
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RES U LT {;UT+DE T *ILED_ MA RKs-CARD

Roll No.

Regd. No.

:10321921981

, 
?ot9,STJ/A.40

6+{ : i-S
frrgr g a,+r : lgtrd <Irt

fr.D. Hftred-F, t+fr-2023
B.A._Sernest er _- _Vl,_ Moq - 20 23

Name : fYOTI

Father's Name : TILAK RAJ
IftTI g FH : Ab gd 

OthET,SNAME : KANIARANI
SAINT SOLDIER COLLEGE, BASTI DANISHMANDAN, JAIANDHAR (REGI]LAR)

S.No. Paper Subjects Minimum
Marks

Maximum
Marks

1.

2.

3.

4.

-5.

E

P

H

PH (OPT r)

PED

ENGLTSH (COMPTTLSORY)

PUNJABT (COMPULSORY)

HISTORY

PHILOSOPIIY

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

25

25

67

68

37 30

25 18

25 18

68 3s

67 35

50

50

100

100

100

Total Marks

Semester- 1

Semester-2

Semester-3

Semester-4

Semester-5

Grand Total

252 400

2s2

252

298

234

217

400

400

400

400

400

1505 2400

RESWI: PASSED : Total Marks Obtained : One Thousand Five Hundred and

fu;/*J*dr/
Five.

AMRITSAR
JuIy 08,2023
Note: Detail Marks Card void if HolograJrr tampered.

Professor fncharge (Examinations)

e
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Registrar

The University is Accredited by NAAC at 'A++' Grade
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Chancellor


